RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Revised Programme of B.Ed. Part | Examinaton, 2025

Day & Date Time Paper Code Name of Paper
Tuesday, 15 July, 2025 03:00PM TO 06:00PM B.Ed. -01 Childhood and Growing Up
Thursday, 17 July, 2025 03:00PM TO 06:00PM B.Ed. -02 Contemporary India and Education
Saturday, 19 July, 2025 03:00PM TO 06:00PM B.Ed. -03 Learning and Teaching
Tuesday, 22 July, 2025 03:00PM TO 05:00PM B.Ed.-04 Language Across the Curriculum
Friday, 25 July, 2025 03:00PM TO 05:00PM B.Ed.-05 Understanding Discipline and Subject

Monday, 28 July, 2025

03:00PM TO 06:00PM

B.Ed.-06 (a) (b)

Optional Paper

Pedagogy of School Subject (Part-1)
(i) Hindi

(i) Sanskrit

(iii) English

(iv) Urdu

(v) History

(vi) Economics

(vii) Civics

(viii) Geography

(ix) Social Studies

(x) Mathematics

(xi) Physics

(xii) Chemistry

(xiii) Biology

(xiv) General Science

(xv) Home Science

(xvi) Commerce Practice
(xvii) Book Keep. & Accountancy
(xviii) Drawing and Painting
(xix) Music

(xxi) Sociology

Wednesday, 30 July, 2025

03:00PM TO 05:00PM

EPC-1

Reading and Reflecting on Texts (Task and
Assignment for Courses)

Friday, 1 August, 2025

03:00PM TO 05:00PM

EPC-2

Drama and Art in Education

- w\ Contro“g%&ﬂ{aminations




RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Revised Programme of B.Ed. Part Il Examinaton, 2025

Day & Date

Time Paper Code

Name of Paper

Wednesday, 16 July, 2025

03:00PM TO 06:00PM |B.Ed. -07

Knowledge and Curriculum

Friday, 18 July, 2025

03:00PM TO 05:00PM |B.Ed. -08

Gender, School and Society

Monday, 21 July, 2025

03:00PM TO 06:00PM |B.Ed. 9

Assessment of Learning

Wednesday, 23 July, 2025

03:00PM TO 05:00PM |B.Ed. 10

Creating and Inclusive School

Saturday, 26 July, 2025

03:00PM TO 06:00PM |B.Ed. -11

Optional Special Course ( ANY ONE)
(i) Peace Education

(i) Physical Education and Yoga

(iii) Guidance and Counselling

(iv) Health and Physical Education

(v) Environmental Education

(vi) Value Education

(vii) Women Empowerment Education

Tuesday, 29 July, 2025

03:00PM TO 06:00PM | B.Ed.-06 (a)(b)

Optional Paper

Pedagogy of School Subject (Part-I)
(i) Hindi

(ii) Sanskrit

(iii) English

(iv) Urdu

(v) History

(vi) Economics

(vii) Civics

(viii) Geography

(ix) Social Studies

(X) Mathematics

(xi) Physics

(xii) Chemistry

(xiii) Biology

(xiv) General Science

(xv) Home Science

(xvi) Commerce Practice
(i(vii) Book Keep. & Accountancy
(xviii) Drawing and Painting
(xix) Music

(xx) Psychology

(xxi) Sociology
(xxii)Computer

Thursday, 31 July, 2025 03:00PM TO 05:00PM |EPC-3 Critical Understanding of ICT
Saturday, 2 August, 2025 03:00PM TO 05:00PM |EPC-4 Understanding the Self
)
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